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Anthony Morton 7-9026 acmorton@wayne. edu Interim Director
College of Engineering
School of Business

Administration
College of Education
School of Social Work
Library System
Law School
Tech Town
Athletics
WDET
University Priorities

Julianne Bjarnesen 7-3479 JulianneB@wayne.edu
College of Nursing

Eugene Applebaum
College of
Pharmacy and Health
Science
School of Medicine

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
College of Fine, Performing

and

Communication Arts
Honors College
Centers & Institutes

MAJOR GIFT OFFICERS

Kate Baker 7-6130 katebaker@wayne.edu Director of
Development’

University Press

Meg Callow 7-6967 eb2396@wayne.edu Director of Development
College of Nursing

Marguerite Carlton 7-8807/2822 margueritec@wayne.edu Director of Development
"School of Social Work
Library System

Matthew Cunningham 7-0587 ap536l@wayne.edu Director
Athletics Development



mailto:acmorton@wayne.edu
mailto:JulianneB@wayne.edu
mailto:katebaker@wayne.edu
mailto:eb2396@wayne.edu
mailto:margueritec@wayne.edu
mailto:ap5361@wayne.edu

Denise Thomas 7-4141
Development

ew8458@wayne.edu Director of

Law School

Kevin McAlpine 7-1458 kevinmcalpine@wayne.edu Director of Development
College of Fine, Performing
and
Communication Arts
Joanne Osmer 7-1664 josmer@wayne.edu Director of
Development
College of Education
Kathryn Rusak 7-9933 k.rusak@wayne.edu Director of
Development
Scholarships/Honors
Frank Doria 7-9212 fdoria@wayne.edu Associate Director
School of Business
Administration
Carmen Garcia 7-4031 avl800@wayne.edu Director of
Development
WDET
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences:
Michael Mirto 7-2226 michael.mirto@wayne.edu Director of
Development
Biological Sciences
Chemistry
CMLILC
Computer Science
Geology
Physics & Astronomy
Middle East Programs
Confucius Institute
CEEM/Math Corps
Gina Horwitz 7-9635 gina.horwitz@wayne.edu Assistant

Director of Development

Studies

Peggy Pattison 7-6828
Director of Development

Africana Studies

Anthropology

Economics

English

Mathematics

Nutrition and Food Service
Sociology

Center for Peace & Conflict

Labor @ Wayne
Jr. Year in Munich

peggy .pattison@wayne.edu Assistant

Communication Sciences and
Disorders
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Criminal Justice

History

Philosophy

Political Science

Psychology

Urban Studies and Planning

Center for Chicano-Boricua
Studies

Center for the Study of
Citizenship

School of Medicine

Lori Robitaille 993-4070 lrobitai@med.wayne.edu Director of Development
Dermatology
Immunology & Microbiology
Neurology
Neurosurgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery

Urology
School of Medicine cont.
Rebecca Geisler 7-5929 rgeisler@med.wayne.edu Development Officer
Cardiovascular Research
Institute
Family Medicine & Public
Health
Sciences
Immunology & Microbiology
Internal Medicine
Ophthalmology
Pathology
Physical Medicine &
Rehabilitation-
Oakwood
Patty Pacquin 7-0026 ppaquin@med.wayne.edu Development
Officer
Anesthesiology
Cardiovascular Research
Institute
Center for Palliative Care
Emergency Medicine
Internal Medicine
Oncology
Pediatrics
Radiation Oncology
Radiology
Bill Winkler 7-6482 wwinkler@med.wayne.edu Development
Officer
Anatomy & Cell Biology
Biochemistry & Molecular
Biology
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Family Medicine & Public
Health

Sciences

Molecular Medicine & Genetics
Otolaryngology

Pathology

Physical Medicine &
Rehabilitation - DMC and
Oakwood

Physiology

Psychiatry & Behavioral
Neurosciences

Surgery




